Hose and Pipe Clamps DIN 3015 | Clamp body - smooth inside

STAUFF Clamp body PPH polypropylene smooth Twin series

Characteristics

Series: Twin

Colour: Green

Profile: Smooth

Tension clearance: No
DIN Standard: DIN 3015-3

Size table:

L1
L2

2D 26 53 29 30

3D 36.5 67 36 30

{_/ -\} 5D B 106 56 30
-
-/ 4D 38 80 45 30

Suitable for pipe diameter  Suitable for pipe diameter 2 Material Article
6 6 1D Polypropylene 11356935
6.4 6.4 1D Polypropylene 11358760
8 8 1D Polypropylene 1010329
9.5 9.5 1D Polypropylene 11356937
10 10 1D Polypropylene 11357574
12 12 1D Polypropylene 11357586
12.7 12.7 2D Polypropylene 11357615
13.5 13.5 2D Polypropylene 11357628
14 14 2D Polypropylene 11357635
15 12 2D Polypropylene 11358811
15 15 2D Polypropylene 11357647
16 16 2D Polypropylene 1022405
17.2 17.2 2D Polypropylene 11357672
18 18 2D Polypropylene 838608
19 19 3D Polypropylene 11356902
20 18 3D Polypropylene 11357749
20 20 3D Polypropylene 11356900
21.3 21.3 3D Polypropylene 11356899
22 18 3D Polypropylene 11357759
22 22 3D Polypropylene 11356898
23 23 3D Polypropylene 11356897
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Material

Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
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Polypropylene
Polypropylene
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Polypropylene

Article

11357913
11358431
11357838
11358842
11358402
11356895
11358778
11356881
11358805
11357849
11357861
11357866
11356814
11357919
11357931
11358661
11357947
11357962
11358516
11358501
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